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PV PREMIUM ANTI PILING

Especificagoes Técnicas:

Composicao

Rendimento

Largura

Gramatura

* 65% PES 35% CV

PV BRANCO +225m=+5% * 1,20 m + 5% tubular * 185 g/m? £ 5%
PV CORES *2,25m*5% * 1,20 m + 5% tubular * 185 g/m? + 5%
PV MESCLA +2,60m*5% * 1,20 m + 5% tubular * 160 g/m? £ 5%

*ATENGAO: As cores aqui relacionadas podem sofrer variagées conforme a malha real.

CORES

501-C

906-C

902-C

905-M

904-E

1004-C

PALHA

BEGE ESCOLA

AREIA CLARO

CONCRETO

MARROM

NEVOA

1005-M

1056-E

1002-M

311-M

309-M

303-M

BOING

CINZA

CHUMBO

JEANS

COBALTO

AZUL ESCOLA
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310-E

304-ESP

305-E

308-ESP

307-E

327-E

AZUL DINAMARCA

TURQUESA

ROYAL

BIC

PETROLEO

SKY

329-E

306-E

613-E

605-E

608-ESP

607-ESP

AZURRO

MARINHO

MUSGO

FLORESTA

VERONESI

BANDEIRA

611-ESP 604-E 616-E 602-E 603-M 509-E
VERDE SELECAO ESMERALDA LAGUNA VERDE CANA LIMAO MELAO
FLUORESCENTE

810-M

814-M

801-E

808-E

702-ESP

700-ESP

LAVANDA

AMETISTA

UVA

VINHO

RUBI

VERMELHO
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1102-E

1121-E

1100-ESP

403-E

402-M

401-C

CORAL

TANGERINA

LARANJA

PINK

CHICLETE

ROSA BB

301-C

601-C

537-E

503-M

505-M

508-M

AZUL BB

VERDE BB

AMARELO

AMARELO OURO

AMARELO SKOL

SOLEIL

200-E

100

1001- MESCLA

1010-E

PRETO

BRANCO

7118/7117

MESCLA MEDIO




